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S 355
Increasing America's Global Development Capacity Act of 2009

Congress: 111 (2009–2011, Ended)
Chamber: Senate
Policy Area: International Affairs
Introduced: Jan 29, 2009
Current Status: Read twice and referred to the Committee on Foreign Relations. (text of measure as introduced: CR S1
Latest Action: Read twice and referred to the Committee on Foreign Relations. (text of measure as introduced: CR
S1066-1067)  (Jan 29, 2009) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/111th-congress/senate-bill/355 

Sponsor

Name:  Sen. Durbin, Richard J. [D-IL] 
Party: Democratic   •   State: IL   •   Chamber: Senate

Cosponsors  (7 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Sen. Cardin, Benjamin L. [D-MD] D · MD Jan 29, 2009

Sen. Dodd, Christopher J. [D-CT] D · CT Jan 29, 2009

Sen. Murray, Patty [D-WA] D · WA Jan 29, 2009

Sen. Whitehouse, Sheldon [D-RI] D · RI Jan 29, 2009

Sen. Bond, Christopher S. [R-MO] R · MO Mar 4, 2009

Sen. Lieberman, Joseph I. [ID-CT] ID · CT Mar 25, 2009

Sen. Burris, Roland [D-IL] D · IL Mar 26, 2009

Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Foreign Relations Committee Senate Referred To Jan 30, 2009

Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

International Affairs

Related Bills

No related bills are listed.

Summary  (as of Jan 29, 2009) 

Increasing America's Global Development Capacity Act of 2009 - Requires the Administrator of the United States Agency

for International Development (USAID) to increase the number of full-time Foreign Service officers employed by USAID.
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Actions Timeline

Jan 29, 2009: Introduced in Senate
Jan 29, 2009: Sponsor introductory remarks on measure. (CR S1066)
Jan 29, 2009: Read twice and referred to the Committee on Foreign Relations. (text of measure as introduced: CR
S1066-1067)
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